Eddyville Booster Club

PO Box 92 Eddyville, OR 97343

Request For Scholarship - Participation Fee

Date:
Students Name:
Sports Participating In:
Level of Fee Requested: Elementary Middle School High School (Please check correct level box.)
This document is for the purpose of requesting from the Eddyville Booster Club scholarship funds to pa for participation fees required by Eddyville Charter School. Granting of scholarship is required for each sports season and is not automatic. Student's who receive scholarship are expected to complete the sports season for which this scholarship is awarded. Failure to complete sports season could result in student not being eligible for further scholarship in the future. Students receiving scholarship awards will remain anonymous and fully funded per sport funding guidelines required by Eddyville Charter School. Approved:
Denied:
Ann Cook, Treasurer Eddyville Booster Club
Amber Brown, Secretary Eddyville Booster Club